
FDPE – FINNISH DOCTORAL PROGRAMME IN ECONOMICS
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MI11516: MICROECONOMICS 1: DECISION THEORY

TIME SCHEDULE

Time: September 1-29, 2015
Place: University of Helsinki, Economicum building (Arkadiankatu 7)
Lecturer: Professor Hannu Vartiainen (HECER, University of Helsinki)
Exercises: Michele Crescenzi (University of Helsinki)

LECTURES AND EXERCISES:

Sept 1 Tue  14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4

Sept 7 Mon  12–14 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 8 Tue  14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4

Sept 14 Mon  12–14 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 14 Mon  16–18 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 15 Tue  14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4

Sept 21 Mon  12–14 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 21 Mon  16–18 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 22 Tue  14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4

Sept 28 Mon  12–14 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 28 Mon  16–18 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 29 Tue  14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4  (new)

FINAL EXAM:

Oct 14 Wed 10–14 Economicum seminar room 3-4

RETAKE EXAM:

Dec 2 Wed 10-14 Economicum seminar room 1


